HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

44 Trofeu Quirze Marti

Fecha de celebracién 29/08/21
Dor Apellido,Nombre
1 MONSERRATE OLIVER , SERGI
2 JIMENEZ PINCAY , SANTIAGO
4 GARMENDIA MORILLAS , ADRIA
6 MARTELL SANCHEZ , MARC
8 AGUILO RAMIREZ , NIL
9 LOPEZ MARTINEZ , MAX
10 MIRAS IGLESIAS , ALONSO
11 Mora Viudez , Gerard
13 CASTELLNOU PAGES , JOEL
15 PLANAS ANGLES , SERGI

17 PERICAS CAPDEVILA , ADRIA

22 COLLELL VALLELADO , MARC
27 PLANA JUANOLA , LLUC

28 CANO FERNANDEZ , GERARD
29 PARETA SALA , ROGER

31 OLVERA REYES , LUCAS

34 ROCA TRIAS , ALBERT

35 MORA OLIVERAS , JAN

37 VAYREDA VENDRELL , MARIAN
38 MORILLAS NEGRE , NEO

48 BARROSO TORRES , ALEIX

49 TAMAYO ARCO , ORIOL

60 BALLESTEROS HERNANDEZ ,
65 VILADRICH ANGUERA , IVAN
66 ROVIRA PANISELLO , IVAN
68 VILADOMS NIUBO , POL

71 RUEDA MARIN , AITOR

73 GOMEZ BENITEZ , ALEX

75 ORTEGA MONTES , SERGIO
78 PUIG PRAT , NIL

79 SARMIENTO ROVIRA , PAU
80 VAN KERCKHOVE , MATISSE
84 ROFES NAVARRO , ADRIA

86 SASTRE SALA , POL

87 SERRA PEREZ , FERRAN

89 PALLARES REYES , SIRO

90 MARCE GASSIOT , FERRAN
95 GONZALEZ LEIVA , MARCOS
MONTURIOL QUINDOS , NARCIS

BOIX DOMENECH , ARAN

ALBAREDA LAGO , CARLA

INAREJOS FERNANDEZ , AINARA

RECIO LOBO , PAULA

PAREJA RUIZ , CITLALI

CALVET FERNANDEZ , JULIA
PASSARRIUS ALBERTONI , JULIA MELV
VILANOVA CALMAESTRA , MARTA
FRESNEDA PEREZ , CARLA

PINOL BLANCH , MAR

MARTOS HEREDIA , RAQUEL

SITJAR DELER , MERCE

GOMEZ BENITEZ , GISELA

MARTINEZ JIMENEZ , LAURA

Da Cunha Cardoso , Cesar

DANA , Valentino
DELGADO MARTINEZ |,
LEON CLARET , DAVID
LLAGOSTERA SOLA , ARNAU

POL

ORIOL

10049959529
10040453125
10096301075
10076112446
10105026025
10101105407
10100228060
10022242585
10107202764
10112868069
10043133961
10101127130
10083558511
10095727866
10102045802
10110785300
10107401919
10110784993
10100032747
10095727058
10076686463
10110779337
10104120588
10063615513
10090371951
10090350329
10049959933
10097139521
10091523524
10073944801
10114162112
10064813663
10115714112
10115713708
10115717748
10115921246
43639682

10119285126
10116054319
43639572

10102046206
10049960236
10063804661
10073921054
10111211490
10043782851
10050979342
10090466022
10041046340
10091523423
10100941416
10097139420
10117090300
10022245720
10093112506
10040512032
10111922826
45171197
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UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS
UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS
UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS
UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS
UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS
UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS
UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS
UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS
UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS
UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
QUADIS-TREK BICISPRINT
QUADIS-TREK BICISPRINT
TOT NET - TERRASSA CICLIS
GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE
GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE
GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE

E C VALLES

PERFORMANCE TRACK CYCLING
VILA-SECA. ASSOCIACIO CIC
ELECTRO HIPER EUROPA- G H
UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS SAGAL
MONTBIKE CYCLING TEAM
BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

E NOEL TADESAN

E C VALLES

FURORE CYCLING CLUB

E NOEL TADESAN

COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
TOT NET - TERRASSA CICLIS
TOT NET - TERRASSA CICLIS
TOT NET - TERRASSA CICLIS
TOT NET - TERRASSA CICLIS
TERRASSA CICLISME CLUB
GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE
GRANFONS-SBHOTELS-TE
JUFRE VIC-ETB

PERFORMANCE TRACK CYCLING
TOT NET - TERRASSA CICLIS
AGRUPACIO CICLISTA ANDORR
UCVILANOVA-AUTOCARS SAGAL
VALLES TERRASSA. CLUB CIC
MIG-MON SURIA. UNIO CICLI
E NOEL TADESAN

1de?2
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2de?2
891 MORAL CORAL , ISONA F-CAD 10116588930 ESP KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU

892 PEITAVI BAREA , JOB INF-2 41689992 ESP E NOEL TADESAN

Total corredores inscritos : 60



